FN7013
Rev 3.00
March 26, 2007
EL1507
Medium Power Differential Line Driver
 DATASHEET
The EL1507 is a very low power dual operational amplifier
designed for central office and customer premise line driving

• Video distribution amplifier
• Video twisted-pair line driver
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TAPE &
REEL PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL1507CS EL1507CS - 16 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL1507CS-T7 EL1507CS 7” 16 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL1507CS-T13 EL1507CS 13” 16 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL1507CSZ
(See Note)
EL1507CSZ - 16 Ld SOIC
(Pb-Free)
MDP0027
EL1507CSZ-T7
(See Note)
EL1507CSZ 7” 16 Ld SOIC
(Pb-Free)
MDP0027
EL1507CSZ-T13
(See Note)
EL1507CSZ 13” 16 Ld SOIC
(Pb-Free)
MDP0027
EL1507CL 1507CL - 16 Ld QFN MDP0046
EL1507CL-T7 1507CL 7” 16 Ld QFN MDP0046
EL1507CL-T13 1507CL 13” 16 Ld QFN MDP0046
EL1507CLZ
(See Note)
1507CLZ - 16 Ld QFN
(Pb-Free)